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Mon Sep 30 — Sun Oct 6, 2024 (Central European Time - Madrid)

Welcome Session MMOBE / Sala de
Graus Facultat d'Economia i
Empresa

10:00 - 12:00

Welcome Session activities
10:00 - 13:45

Welcome Session - activity
12:00 - 15:30

| MMOBE registration - Gestio

Académica Facultat d'Economia i

| Empresa
| 10:00 - 14:00

Economics of Markets / Miguel
Angel Garcia-Cestona / Seminar B

15:30 - 18:30

Economics of Markets / Miguel
Angel Garcia-Cestona / Seminar B
15:30 - 18:30

Games / Thomas Woiczyk / Seminar
B
15:30 - 18:30

Games / Thomas Woiczyk / Seminar
B
15:30 - 18:30
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Mon Oct 7 — Sun Oct 13, 2024 (Central European Time - Madrid)

| Economics of Contracts and Law /
Stefan Van Hemmen / Seminar B

1 15:30-18:30

Economics of Markets / Miguel
Angel Garcia-Cestona / Seminar B
15:30 - 18:30
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Mon Oct 14 — Sun Oct 20, 2024 (Central European Time - Madrid)

| Economics of Contracts and Law /
Stefan Van Hemmen / Seminar B

1 15:30-18:30

Economics of Markets / Miguel
Angel Garcia-Cestona / Seminar B
15:30 - 18:30

Research Methods / Mario Pansera
/ Seminar B
15:30 - 18:30

Research Methods / Mario Pansera
/ Seminar B
15:30 - 18:30




MMOBE / DEMO 2024-25

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

Mon Oct 21 — Sun Oct 27, 2024 (Central European Time - Madrid)

Games / Thomas Woiczyk / Seminar
B

Research Methods / Alexandra
Simon / Computer room Aula 24
16:00 - 19:00

15:30 - 18:30

Games / Thomas Woiczyk / Seminar
B
15:30 - 18:30
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Mon Oct 28 — Sun Nov 3, 2024 (Central European Time - Madrid)

| Economics of Contracts and Law /
Stefan Van Hemmen / Seminar B

1 15:30-18:30

Economics of Markets / Miguel
Angel Garcia-Cestona / Seminar B
15:30 - 18:30
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Mon Nov 4 — Sun Nov 10, 2024 (Central European Time - Madrid)

Research Methods / Alexandra
Simon / Computer room Aula 24
16:00 - 19:00

Economics of Markets / Miguel
Angel Garcia-Cestona / Seminar B

15:30 - 18:30

Games / Thomas Woiczyk / Seminar
B
15:30 - 18:30

Games / Thomas Woiczyk / Seminar
B
15:30 - 18:30
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Mon Nov 11 — Sun Nov 17, 2024 (Central European Time - Madrid)

| Economics of Contracts and Law /
Yuliya Ponomareva / Seminar B

115:30-18:30

Research Methods / Alexandra
Simon / Computer room Aula 24
16:00 - 19:00

Economics of Markets / Miguel
Angel Garcia-Cestona / Seminar B

15:30 - 18:30

EXAM / Games / Thomas Woiczyk
15:30 - 18:30
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Mon Nov 18 — Sun Nov 24, 2024 (Central European Time - Madrid)

| Economics of Contracts and Law /
Yuliya Ponomareva / Seminar B

Economics of Markets / Elpiniki
Bakaouka / Seminar B

115:30-18:30

Research Methods / Alexandra
Simon / Computer room Aula 24
16:00 - 19:00

15:30 - 18:30

Economics of Markets / Elpiniki
Bakaouka / Seminar B
15:30 - 18:30




MMOBE / DEMO 2024-25

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

19:00

20:00

17:00

18:00

Mon Nov 25 — Sun Dec 1, 2024 (Central European Time - Madrid)

Behavioral and Experimental
Economics / Tomas Lejarraga /
Seminar B

10:00 - 13:00

| Economics of Contracts and Law /
Yuliya Ponomareva / Seminar B

1 15:30-18:30

Midterm EXAM / Economics of
Markets / Miguel Angel Garcia-
Cestona

15:30 - 18:30

Behavioral and Experimental
Economics / Tomas Lejarraga /

Seminar B
15:30 - 18:30
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Mon Dec 2 — Sun Dec 8, 2024 (Central European Time - Madrid)

| Economics of Markets / Elpiniki
Bakaouka / Seminar B

Behavioral and Experimental
Economics / Tomas Lejarraga /

115:30-18:30

Research Methods / Alexandra
Simon / Computer room Aula 24
16:00 - 19:00

Seminar B
15:30 - 18:30
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Mon Dec 9 — Sun Dec 15, 2024 (Central European Time - Madrid)

| Economics of Markets / Elpiniki
Bakaouka / Seminar B
115:30-18:30

| Aula 24

EXAM / Research Methods /
Alexandra Simon / Computer room

EXAM / Behavioral and Experimental
Economics

15:30 - 18:30

15:30 - 18:30
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Mon Dec 16 — Sun Dec 22, 2024 (Central European Time - Madrid)

| EXAM / Economics of Contracts and
Law

EXAM / Economics of Markets /
Miguel Angel Garcia-Cestona

1 15:30-18:30

15:30 - 18:30
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Mon Dec 23 — Sun Dec 29, 2024 (Central European Time - Madrid)
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Mon Dec 30, 2024 — Sun Jan 5, 2025 (Central European Time - Madrid)




